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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amy Deatherage363
Airborne

8.950 9.750 9.3259.275 37.300
8 1 1 2 1 

1 

Justine Leparmentier377
San Mateo

9.300 8.950 9.3758.875 36.500
1 7 6 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Kwan375
San Mateo

8.800 9.400 9.0759.200 36.475
10 2 3 4 3 

3 

Eryn Bonner367
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.075 9.0509.250 36.375
7 4 2 5 4 

4 

Michelle Gonzalez366
Bayshore Elite

9.075 8.400 9.2258.500 35.200
4 9 9 3 5 

5 

Inci-Anh Yesin365
Airborne

9.050 9.150 8.9508.025 35.175
5 3 13 6 6 

6 

Valisidy Nelson364
Airborne

9.025 9.050 8.7758.050 34.900
6 5 11T 9 7 

7 

Ella Kol368
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.000 8.6508.050 34.825
3 6 11T 11 8 

8 

Emma Hudson370
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.225 8.8509.125 34.650
14 10 4 7 9 

9 

Isabella Vierra373
GymStars Stockton

9.250 7.400 8.8258.425 33.900
2 13 10 8 10 

10 

Ashley Nishikawa369
Davis Diamonds

8.775 8.425 8.7007.725 33.625
11 8 14 10 11 

11 

Kalani Lagrimas378
Top Flight

8.725 7.725 8.0508.725 33.225
12 12 7 12 12 

12 

Victoria Lavan362
Accel

8.600 8.125 0.0008.900 25.625
13 11 5 13T 13 

13 

Skyler Taaffee374
GymWorld

8.400 0.000 0.0007.600 16.000
15 15T 15 13T 14 

14 

Savannah Rose372
GymStars Stockton

8.900 7.050 0.0000.000 15.950
9 14 16 13T 15 

15 

Emily McAteer376
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 0.0008.575 8.575
16 15T 8 13T 16 

16 
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